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AC Disaster Consulting 1800 Glenarm Pl Suite 300 Denver CO 80202 www.acdisaster.com

    Cameron Morris, Vice President, Recovery & Resilience Panama City Beach FL 32413 cmorris@acdisaster.com

      Allison Diego, Chief Business Officer Hollywood FL 33310 adiego@acdisaster.com

Advanced Planning Consultants, LLC 118 Bearss Circle Longwood FL 32750 www.advancedplanningconsultants.com

   Tim Kitchen, Partner/Associate 118 Bearss Circle Longwood FL 32750 tim@advanced-plan.com

   Chris Chagdes, Partner/Associate 118 Bearss Circle Longwood FL 32750 chris@advanced-plan.com

Aftermath Disaster Recovery 1826 Honeysuckle Lane Propect TX 57078 www.aftermathdisaster.com

    Melanie Corley 1826 Honeysuckle Lane Propect TX 57078 mkcorley@aftermath.com

Ajax Building Company, LLC 1080 Commerce Boulevard Midway FL 32343 www.ajaxbuilding.com

      Amy Bitterling, Project Development Manager 1080 Commerce Boulevard Midway FL 32343 amy.bittering@ajaxbuilding.com

      Jeremy Cox, Regional Director 735 Primera  Boulevard, Suite 230 Lake Mary FL 32746 jeremy.cox@ajaxbuilding.com

ARS Global Emergency Management 27657 Commerce Oaks Drive Conroe TX 77385 www.arsgem.com

   Scott Jacobi, Chief Financial Officer 27657 Commerce Oaks Drive Conroe TX 77385 scottj@arsgem.com

   Andy Biddulph, Vice President, Operations 27657 Commerce Oaks Drive Conroe TX 77385 andyb@arrsgem.com

AshBritt 565 East Hillsboro Boulevard Deerfield Beach FL 33441 www.ashbritt.com

   Brian Thomason, President, Disaster Response 565 East Hillsboro Boulevard Deerfield Beach FL 33441 bthomason@ashbritt.com

   Matt Gierden, Senior Vice-President 565 East Hillsboro Boulevard Deerfield Beach FL 33441 matt@ashbritt.com

Blue Skies Professional Services PO Box 204 O'Brien FL 32071 www.blueskiesps.com

   Judd Wright, President PO Box 204 O'Brien FL 32071 blueskiesps@gmail.com

   Donna Wright, Chief Financial Officer PO Box 204 O'Brien FL 32071 blueskiesps@gmail.com

CrowderGulf 5435 Business Parkway Theodore AL 36582 www.crowdergulf.com

     Joy Hayes 5435 Business Parkway Theodore AL 34787 jhayes@crowdergulf.com

    Don Madio, Regional Manager 5435 Business Parkway Theodore AL 34787 dmadio@crowdergulf.com

DCMC Partners 400 Hilltop Terrace Alexandria VA 22301 www.dcmcpartners.com

      Steven Glenn, Director 2333 Filigree Court Raleigh NC 27614 sglenn@dcmcpartners.com

      Andrew Sachs, Partner 84 Kelsey Ridge Road Freeport MA 04032 dsachs@dcmcpartners.com

Debris Tech, LLC 923 Goodyear Boulevard Picayune MS 39466 www.debristech.com

    Debra McCormick 923 Goodyear Boulevard Picayune MS 39466 debra@debristech.com

    Buck Dickinson, Public Assistance Director 335 North Monroe Street Tallahassee FL 32301 bdickinson@debristech.com
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Doodie Calls, Inc. 400 Carillon Parkway, Suite 225 St. Petersburg FL 33716 https://doodie-calls.com/

    Jeff Simmons 400 Carillon Parkway, Suite 225 St. Petersburg FL 33716 jeff@doodie-calls.com

    Kyle Simmons 400 Carillon Parkway, Suite 225 St. Petersburg FL 33716 kyle@doodie-calls.com

DRC Emergency Services, LLC 110 Veterans Memorial Blvd. Suite 515 Metairie LA 70005 www.drcusa.com

     Steve Crawford, Regional Manager 110 Veterans Memorial Blvd. Suite 515 Metairie LA 70005 scrawford@drcusa.com

     Kristy Fuentes, Vice President 110 Veterans Memorial Blvd. Suite 515 Metairie LA 70005 kfuentes@drcusa.com

Eisman and Russo 6455 Powers Avenue Jacksonville FL 32217 www.eismanandrusso.com

   Ashley Bebut, Operations Manager 6455 Powers Avenue Jacksonville FL 32217 abebout@eismanrusso.com

   Alicia Bennett, Data Manager 6455 Powers Avenue Jacksonville FL 32217 abennett@eismanrusso.com

Elite Business Strategies, LLC 504-A Capital Circle SE Tallahassee FL 32301 www.ebsleaders.com

     Gregory Raab, COO 504-A Capital Circle SE Tallahassee FL 32301 greg.raab@ebsleaders.com

     Necole Holton-Jacobs, VP Program Development 504-A Capital Circle SE Tallahassee FL 32301 necole.holton@ebsleaders.com

Emergency Response Educators and Consultants 233 NE 58th Avenue Suite 101 Ocala FL 34470 www.erecinc.com

    Lee Newsome, CEO/Training  & Exercise Manager 233 NE 58th Avenue Suite 101 Ocala FL 34470 lnewsome@erecinc.com

    Teresa A. Newsome, President/Planning Manager 233 NE 58th Avenue Suite 101 Ocala FL 34470 tnewsome@erecinc.com

Everbridge, Incorporated 25 Corporate Drive Burlington MA 01803 www.everbridge.com

    Kate Dean, Technical Account Manager 25 Corporate Drive Burlington MA 01803 kate.dean@everbridge.com

    Brian Toolan, VP of Public Safety 25 Corporate Drive Burlington MA 01803 brian.toolan@everbridge.com

Federal Alliance for Safe Homes 3600 Maclay Boulevard South, Suite 202 Tallahassee FL 32312 www.flash.org

    Leslie Chapman-Henderson,  President and CEO 3600 Maclay Boulevard South, Suite 202 Tallahassee FL 32312 leslie@flash.org

    Eric Vaughn, Executive Vice-President 3600 Maclay Boulevard South, Suite 202 Tallahassee FL 32312 eric@flash.org

Florida Public Radio Emergency Network 1885 Stadium Road Gainesville FL 32611 https://floridastorms.org

    Randy Wright, Executive Director 1885 Stadium Road Gainesville FL 32611 randallcwright@ufl.edu

    Megan Borowski, Interim Director 1885 Stadium Road Gainesville FL 32611 meganborowski@ufl.edu

Florida VOAD 930 E 139th Avenue Tampa FL 33613 https://voadflorida.wpengine.com/

     Kathy Broyard 4022 NE 2nd Way Gainesville FL 32609 fla.pdan@pcusa.org

     Ryan Lock 1115 Easterwood Drive Tallahassee FL 32301 ryan.lock3@redcross.org
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Garner Environmental Services 952 Echo Lane, Ste. 400 Houston TX 77024 www.garner-es.com

      John Temperilli, President 952 Echo Lane, Ste. 400 Houston TX 77024 jtemperilli@garner-es.com

      Jordan Nash, Project Manager 952 Echo Lane, Ste. 400 Houston TX 77024 jnash@garner-es.com

Genasys Incorporated 16262 West Bernardo Drive San Diego CA 92127 www.genasys.com

      Jill Mason, Director 16262 West Bernardo Drive San Diego CA 92127 jmason@genasys.com

      Paul Neyman, Vice-President, Sales 16262 West Bernardo Drive San Diego CA 92127 pneyman@genasys.com

Granny's Alliance Holdings Post Office Box 847 Pass Christian MS 39571 www.grannysalliance.com

    Page Merkison, Southwestern Region Division Rep. Post Office Box 847 Pass Christian MS 39571 page.merkison@grannysalliance.com

    Doug Burtch, Sr. Vice-President Facilities Post Office Box 847 Pass Christian MS 39571 doug@grannysalliance.com

GrantWorks Inc. 101 East College Avenue Tallahassee FL 32301 www.grantworks.net

     Rick Faircloth, Senior VP Business Development 101 East College Avenue Tallahassee FL 32301 rick.faircloth@grantworks.net

     Valarie Philipp, VP Disaster Recovery Programs 101 East College Avenue Tallahassee FL 32301 valarie.philipp@grantworks.net

Hagerty Consulting 5617 Seagrass Place Apollo Beach FL 33572 www.hagertyconsulting.com

    Gisele Lee, Regional Client Srvs. Director 5617 Seagrass Place Apollo Beach FL 33572 gisele.lee@hagertyconsulting.com

    Tanya Shannon, Deputy Director, Recovery 1724 E 40th Place Lynn Haven FL 32444 tanya.shannon@hagertyconsulting.com

IEM 2801 Slater Road, Suite 200 Morrisville NC 27560 www.iem.com

   Bryan Koon, Vice President 124 Marriott Drive, Suite 105 Tallahassee FL 32301 bryan.koon@iem.com

   Gary Scronce, Senior Director 8550 United Plaza Boulevard, Suite 400 Baton Rouge LA 70809 gary.scronce@iem.com

Indelible Solutions 3800 Esplanade Way, Suite 210 Talllahassee FL 32311 https://indelible-solutions.com/

    Drew Winters, Vice President, Emergency Management 3800 Esplanade Way, Suite 210 Talllahassee FL 32311 dwinters@indelible-solutions.com

    Bruce Roberts, Director 3800 Esplanade Way, Suite 210 Talllahassee FL 32311 broberts@indelible-solutions.com

iParametrics, LLC 6515 Shiloh Road, Suite 200 Alpharetta GA 30005 www.iparametrics.com

    Shanti Smith-Copeland, Director, Emg. Mgt. 4561 Greenbrook Court Jacksonville FL 32257 shanti.smith-copeland@iparametrics.com

    Falon Alo, Director, Humanitarian Services 3713 Maidencain St Clermont FL 34714 falon.alo@iparametrics.com

Juvare 235 Peachtree Street NW Unit 2200 Atlanta GA 30303 www.juvare.com

    Cynthia Mihelich, Client Success Manager 235 Peachtree Street NW Unit 2200 Atlanta GA 30303 cynthia.mihelich@juvare.com

    Marla Biles, Director, Business Development 235 Peachtree Street NW Unit 2200 Atlanta GA 30303 marla.biles@juvare.com

Lee County Tax Collector 2480 Thompson Street Fort Myers FL 33901 www.leetc.com

    Noelle Branning, Tax Collector 2480 Thompson Street Fort Myers FL 33901 noelleb@leetc.com

    Jessica Laird, Chief Deputy Tax Collector - Bay County 850 West 11th Street Panama City FL 32401 jlaird@baytaxcollector.com
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Lipsey Logistics Worldwide, LLC 5600 Brainered Road, Suite E-2 Chattanooga TN 37411 www.lipseylogistics.com

     Connie Nunn, EVP, Response and Recovery 5600 Brainered Road, Suite E-2 Chattanooga TN 37411 cnunn@lipseylogistics.com

     Mike Canzoneri, President, Response and Recovery 617 Camella Street Panama City Beach FL 32407 mcanzoneri@lipseylogistics.com

Longview Solutions Group, LLC 331 North Monroe Street Tallahassee FL 32301 roy@longviewsolutions.com

     Roy Dunn, Senior Emergency Management Officer 331 North Monroe Street Tallahassee FL 32301 roy@longviewsolutions.com

     Faith Dunn, Logistics Officer 331 North Monroe Street Tallahassee FL 32301 faith@longviewsolutions.com

NSU - Institute for Disaster and Emg, Prep 3434 South University Drive Fort Lauderdale FL 33328 www.nova.edu

   Dr. Kelley Davis, Program Director 3434 South University Drive Fort Lauderdale FL 33328 kelley.davis@nova.edu

   Wendy Pierre, Academic Program Coordinator 3434 South University Drive Fort Lauderdale FL 33328 wp202@nova.edu

Patriot Response Group 2770 Indian River Blvd Suite 501 Vero Beach FL 32960 www.patriotrg.com

    Mike Olvey, CEO 2770 Indian River Blvd Suite 501 Vero Beach FL 32960 molveyjr@patriotrg.co

Perimeter, Inc. 1250 Addison Street, #114 Berkley CA 94702 www.perimeterplatform.com

     Bailey Farren, CEO 1250 Addison Street, #114 Berkley CA 94702 office@perimeterplatform.com

Sentinel Crisis Solutions, Inc. 1714 Griffin Avenue Lady Lake FL 32159 https://www.sentinelsolutions.org/about

    Ken Smithgall, Vice-President 1714 Griffin Avenue Lady Lake FL 32159 rsmithgall@sentinelsolutions.org

   Robin Smithgall, President 1714 Griffin Avenue Lady Lake FL 32159 rsmithgall@sentinelsolutions.org

Southern Disaster Recovery 319 Garlington Rd, Suite C7 Greenville SC 29615 www.southerndr.com

    Chip Paterson, Vice-President, Operations 319 Garlington Rd, Suite C7 Greenville SC 29615 chip@gosdr.com

    John Ward, Client Services/Project Manager 319 Garlington Rd, Suite C7 Greenville SC 29615 john@gosdr.com

Synergy Disaster Recovery 2730 Bristlecone Circle Boulder CO 80301 www.synergy-dr.com

     Tracy Doyle, Director Client Relations 2730 Bristlecone Circle Boulder CO 80301 tdoyle@synergy-dr.com

      Joe Gross, Director of Operations Golden CO 80401 jgross@synergy-dr.com

Tetra Tech 2301 Lucien Way, Suite 120 Maitland FL 32751 www.tetratech.com

     Allison McLeary, Director, Strategic Pursuits 2301 Lucien Way, Suite 120 Maitland FL 32751 allison.mcleary@tetratech.com

      Chance Daniels, Consultant 2301 Lucien Way, Suite 120 Maitland FL 32751 chance.daniels@tetratech.com

Tidal Basin 675 North Washington Street, Suite 400 Alexandria VA 22314 www.tidalbasingroup.com

      Nikole Souder Schale, Senior Director 675 North Washington Street, Suite 400 Alexandria VA 22314 nsouderschale@tidalbasin.rphc.com

      Lea Price, Senior Director, Marketing 675 North Washington Street, Suite 400 Alexandria VA 22314 lprice@tidalbasin.rphc.com
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UCF School of Public Administration 528 West Livingston Street, Suite 446 Orlando FL 32801 claire.knox@ucf.edu

     Claire Connolly Knox, PhD, Associate Prof. 528 West Livingston Street, Suite 446 Orlando FL 32801 claire.knox@ucf.edu

      Dr. Yue Ge, Associate Professor 528 West Livingston Street, Suite 446 Orlando FL 32801 yue.ge@ucf.udu

USA Up Star 1760 Industrial Drive Greenwood IN 46143 usaupstar.com

   Ed McCrane, Director, Emergency Management 1760 Industrial Drive Greenwood IN 46143 edward.mcrane@usaupstar.com

   Trey  Chauncey 1760 Industrial Drive Greenwood IN 46143 trey.chauncey@usaupstar.com

Witt O'Brien's 818 Town and Country Blvd, Suite 200 Houston TX 77024 www.wittobriens.com

     Rachel Ingle, Associate Marketing Director 818 Town and Country Blvd, Suite 200 Houston TX 77024 ringle@wittobriens.com

     Laurie Carley, Disaster Recovery Specialist 818 Town and Country Blvd, Suite 200 Houston TX 77024 lcarley@wittobriens.com

mailto:claire.knox@ucf.edu
mailto:claire.knox@ucf.edu
mailto:yue.ge@ucf.udu
mailto:edward.mcrane@usaupstar.com
mailto:trey.chauncey@usaupstar.com
http://www.wittobriens.com/
mailto:ringle@wittobriens.com
mailto:lcarley@wittobriens.com

